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                  1199360				
		registered interest		
		date	
                           02/06/2020 
                        	
		answering body	
                           	Department of Health and Social Care	


                        
		answering dept id	17	
		answering dept short name	Health and Social Care	
		answering dept sort name	Health and Social Care	
		hansard heading	Care Homes: Coronavirus	
		house id	2	
		legislature	
                           25277				
		pref label	House of Lords	


                        
		question text	Her Majesty's Government (1) what assessment they have made of the number of COVID-19
                           related deaths in care homes in England and Wales between 10 April and 29 May as documented
                           by the Office of National Statistics; (2) what assessment they have made of the statistics
                           published by the Data Analysis Bureau and Person Centred Software that, since the
                           start of the COVID-19 pandemic, 15 per cent of care home staff have been tested and
                           62 per cent of care homes have not had any staff receive tests; and (3) what plans
                           they have to review their statement on 15 May that they would ensure the testing of
                           residents and employees at all care homes in England by the beginning of June.
                        	
		tabling member printed	
                           	Lord Alton of Liverpool	


                        
		uin	HL4897	
		answer	
                           answer				
		is ministerial correction		
		date of answer	
                                    29/07/2020 
                                 	
		answer text	<p>To provide a more comprehensive response to a number of outstanding Written Questions,
                                    this has been answered by an information factsheet <em>Testing – note for House of
                                    Lords</em> which is attached, due to the size of the data. A copy has also been placed
                                    in the Library</p><p> </p>
                                 	
		answering member printed	Lord Bethell	
		question first answered	
                                    	
                                             29/07/2020 15:25:28
                                          	


                                 
		answering member	
                                    4708				
		label	Biography information for Lord Bethell	


                                 
		attachment	
                                    1				
		file name	Testing -  note for House of Lords.pdf	
		title	Testing information factsheet	


                                 


                        
		tabling member	
                           738				
		label	Biography information for Lord Alton of Liverpool	


                        


               
               
                  1200312				
		registered interest		
		date	
                           03/06/2020 
                        	
		answering body	
                           	Department of Health and Social Care	


                        
		answering dept id	17	
		answering dept short name	Health and Social Care	
		answering dept sort name	Health and Social Care	
		hansard heading	Coronavirus: Screening	
		house id	2	
		legislature	
                           25277				
		pref label	House of Lords	


                        
		question text	Her Majesty's Government how many COVID-19 tests are currently being completed each
                           week in (1) NHS and other public sector, and (2) private, laboratories.
                        	
		tabling member printed	
                           	Lord Warner	


                        
		uin	HL5259	
		answer	
                           answer				
		is ministerial correction		
		date of answer	
                                    29/07/2020 
                                 	
		answer text	<p>To provide a more comprehensive response to a number of outstanding Written Questions,
                                    this has been answered by an information factsheet <em>Testing – note for House of
                                    Lords</em> which is attached, due to the size of the data. A copy has also been placed
                                    in the Library</p><p> </p>
                                 	
		answering member printed	Lord Bethell	
		question first answered	
                                    	
                                             29/07/2020 16:01:36
                                          	


                                 
		answering member	
                                    4708				
		label	Biography information for Lord Bethell	


                                 
		attachment	
                                    1				
		file name	Testing -  note for House of Lords.pdf	
		title	Testing information factsheet	


                                 


                        
		tabling member	
                           1732				
		label	Biography information for Lord Warner	


                        


               
               
                  1199230				
		registered interest		
		date	
                           02/06/2020 
                        	
		answering body	
                           	Department of Health and Social Care	


                        
		answering dept id	17	
		answering dept short name	Health and Social Care	
		answering dept sort name	Health and Social Care	
		hansard heading	Coronavirus: Screening	
		house id	2	
		legislature	
                           25277				
		pref label	House of Lords	


                        
		question text	Her Majesty's Government what assessment they have made of the COVID-19 'open-testing'
                           policy in Tennessee.
                        	
		tabling member printed	
                           	Lord Kennedy of Southwark	


                        
		uin	HL5017	
		answer	
                           answer				
		is ministerial correction		
		date of answer	
                                    29/07/2020 
                                 	
		answer text	<p>To provide a more comprehensive response to a number of outstanding Written Questions,
                                    this has been answered by an information factsheet <em>Testing – note for House of
                                    Lords</em> which is attached, due to the size of the data. A copy has also been placed
                                    in the Library</p><p> </p>
                                 	
		answering member printed	Lord Bethell	
		question first answered	
                                    	
                                             29/07/2020 15:33:13
                                          	


                                 
		answering member	
                                    4708				
		label	Biography information for Lord Bethell	


                                 
		attachment	
                                    1				
		file name	Testing -  note for House of Lords.pdf	
		title	Testing information Factsheet	


                                 


                        
		tabling member	
                           4153				
		label	Biography information for Lord Kennedy of Southwark	


                        


               
               
                  1200298				
		registered interest		
		date	
                           03/06/2020 
                        	
		answering body	
                           	Department of Health and Social Care	


                        
		answering dept id	17	
		answering dept short name	Health and Social Care	
		answering dept sort name	Health and Social Care	
		hansard heading	Health Services: Coronavirus	
		house id	2	
		legislature	
                           25277				
		pref label	House of Lords	


                        
		question text	Her Majesty's Government what steps they are taking to balance COVID-19 and non-COVID-19
                           care and treatment; whether those steps include making systemic and consistent testing
                           available for patients and staff; and if not, how they plan to ensure the provision
                           of all care and treatment without such testing.
                        	
		tabling member printed	
                           	Baroness Jolly	


                        
		uin	HL5202	
		answer	
                           answer				
		is ministerial correction		
		date of answer	
                                    29/07/2020 
                                 	
		answer text	<p>To provide a more comprehensive response to a number of outstanding Written Questions,
                                    this has been answered by an information factsheet <em>Testing – note for House of
                                    Lords</em> which is attached, due to the size of the data. A copy has also been placed
                                    in the Library</p><p> </p>
                                 	
		answering member printed	Lord Bethell	
		question first answered	
                                    	
                                             29/07/2020 15:51:36
                                          	


                                 
		answering member	
                                    4708				
		label	Biography information for Lord Bethell	


                                 
		attachment	
                                    1				
		file name	Testing -  note for House of Lords.pdf	
		title	Testing information factsheet	


                                 


                        
		tabling member	
                           4203				
		label	Biography information for Baroness Jolly	


                        


               
               
                  1199402				
		registered interest		
		date	
                           02/06/2020 
                        	
		answering body	
                           	Department of Health and Social Care	


                        
		answering dept id	17	
		answering dept short name	Health and Social Care	
		answering dept sort name	Health and Social Care	
		hansard heading	Coronavirus: Screening	
		house id	2	
		legislature	
                           25277				
		pref label	House of Lords	


                        
		question text	Her Majesty's Government whether there is an NHS tariff price for COVID-19 pathology
                           tests; if so, what is their price; and if not, how are these tests priced.
                        	
		tabling member printed	
                           	Lord Warner	


                        
		uin	HL5144	
		answer	
                           answer				
		is ministerial correction		
		date of answer	
                                    29/07/2020 
                                 	
		answer text	<p>To provide a more comprehensive response to a number of outstanding Written Questions,
                                    this has been answered by an information factsheet <em>Testing – note for House of
                                    Lords</em> which is attached, due to the size of the data. A copy has also been placed
                                    in the Library</p><p> </p>
                                 	
		answering member printed	Lord Bethell	
		question first answered	
                                    	
                                             29/07/2020 15:38:21
                                          	


                                 
		answering member	
                                    4708				
		label	Biography information for Lord Bethell	


                                 
		attachment	
                                    1				
		file name	Testing -  note for House of Lords.pdf	
		title	Testing information factsheet	


                                 


                        
		tabling member	
                           1732				
		label	Biography information for Lord Warner	


                        


               
               
                  1195864				
		registered interest		
		date	
                           13/05/2020 
                        	
		answering body	
                           	Department of Health and Social Care	


                        
		answering dept id	17	
		answering dept short name	Health and Social Care	
		answering dept sort name	Health and Social Care	
		hansard heading	Coronavirus: Screening	
		house id	2	
		legislature	
                           25277				
		pref label	House of Lords	


                        
		question text	To ask Her Majesty's Government how long, in total it takes, for polymerase chain
                           reaction tests for COVID-19 to be conducted, processed by laboratories and for the
                           results of such tests to be returned to patients
                        	
		tabling member printed	
                           	Lord Scriven	


                        
		uin	HL4440	
		answer	
                           answer				
		is ministerial correction		
		date of answer	
                                    29/07/2020 
                                 	
		answer text	<p>To provide a more comprehensive response to a number of outstanding Written Questions,
                                    this has been answered by an information factsheet <em>Testing – note for House of
                                    Lords</em> which is attached, due to the size of the data. A copy has also been placed
                                    in the Library</p><p> </p>
                                 	
		answering member printed	Lord Bethell	
		question first answered	
                                    	
                                             29/07/2020 10:29:42
                                          	


                                 
		answering member	
                                    4708				
		label	Biography information for Lord Bethell	


                                 
		attachment	
                                    1				
		file name	Testing -  note for House of Lords.pdf	
		title	Testing information factsheet	


                                 


                        
		tabling member	
                           4333				
		label	Biography information for Lord Scriven	


                        


               
               
                  1196920				
		registered interest		
		date	
                           18/05/2020 
                        	
		answering body	
                           	Department of Health and Social Care	


                        
		answering dept id	17	
		answering dept short name	Health and Social Care	
		answering dept sort name	Health and Social Care	
		hansard heading	Health Professions: Coronavirus	
		house id	2	
		legislature	
                           25277				
		pref label	House of Lords	


                        
		question text	To ask Her Majesty's Government what assessment they have made of results of the survey
                           conducted by the Royal College of Surgeons of Edinburgh and the Doctor’s Association
                           UK, published on 7 May, which found that 83.6 per cent of those doctors surveyed had
                           not been tested for COVID-19 since the pandemic began; and what steps they are taking
                           to increase testing specifically for front line NHS staff.
                        	
		tabling member printed	
                           	Lord Hunt of Kings Heath	


                        
		uin	HL4631	
		answer	
                           answer				
		is ministerial correction		
		date of answer	
                                    29/07/2020 
                                 	
		answer text	<p>To provide a more comprehensive response to a number of outstanding Written Questions,
                                    this has been answered by an information factsheet <em>Testing – note for House of
                                    Lords</em> which is attached, due to the size of the data. A copy has also been placed
                                    in the Library</p><p> </p>
                                 	
		answering member printed	Lord Bethell	
		question first answered	
                                    	
                                             29/07/2020 14:34:09
                                          	


                                 
		answering member	
                                    4708				
		label	Biography information for Lord Bethell	


                                 
		attachment	
                                    1				
		file name	Testing -  note for House of Lords.pdf	
		title	Testing information factsheet	


                                 


                        
		tabling member	
                           2024				
		label	Biography information for Lord Hunt of Kings Heath	


                        


               
               
                  1197827				
		registered interest		
		date	
                           20/05/2020 
                        	
		answering body	
                           	Department of Health and Social Care	


                        
		answering dept id	17	
		answering dept short name	Health and Social Care	
		answering dept sort name	Health and Social Care	
		hansard heading	Coronavirus: Screening	
		house id	2	
		legislature	
                           25277				
		pref label	House of Lords	


                        
		question text	To ask Her Majesty's Government what assessment they have made of the prevalence of
                           false negative COVID-19 test results from a nasal swab or saliva test.
                        	
		tabling member printed	
                           	Lord Taylor of Warwick	


                        
		uin	HL4805	
		answer	
                           answer				
		is ministerial correction		
		date of answer	
                                    29/07/2020 
                                 	
		answer text	<p>To provide a more comprehensive response to a number of outstanding Written Questions,
                                    this has been answered by an information factsheet <em>Testing – note for House of
                                    Lords</em> which is attached, due to the size of the data. A copy has also been placed
                                    in the Library</p><p> </p>
                                 	
		answering member printed	Lord Bethell	
		question first answered	
                                    	
                                             29/07/2020 15:04:45
                                          	


                                 
		answering member	
                                    4708				
		label	Biography information for Lord Bethell	


                                 
		attachment	
                                    1				
		file name	Testing -  note for House of Lords.pdf	
		title	Testing information factsheet	


                                 


                        
		tabling member	
                           1796				
		label	Biography information for Lord Taylor of Warwick	


                        


               
               
                  1195871				
		registered interest		
		date	
                           13/05/2020 
                        	
		answering body	
                           	Department of Health and Social Care	


                        
		answering dept id	17	
		answering dept short name	Health and Social Care	
		answering dept sort name	Health and Social Care	
		hansard heading	Coronavirus: Screening	
		house id	2	
		legislature	
                           25277				
		pref label	House of Lords	


                        
		question text	To ask Her Majesty's Government what is the (1) mean, (2) median, (3) 25th percentile,
                           (4) 75th percentile, and (5) variance, of the time taken between testing for COVID-19
                           and receiving the result.
                        	
		tabling member printed	
                           	Lord Strasburger	


                        
		uin	HL4447	
		answer	
                           answer				
		is ministerial correction		
		date of answer	
                                    29/07/2020 
                                 	
		answer text	<p>To provide a more comprehensive response to a number of outstanding Written Questions,
                                    this has been answered by an information factsheet <em>Testing – note for House of
                                    Lords</em> which is attached, due to the size of the data. A copy has also been placed
                                    in the Library</p><p> </p>
                                 	
		answering member printed	Lord Bethell	
		question first answered	
                                    	
                                             29/07/2020 10:29:55
                                          	


                                 
		answering member	
                                    4708				
		label	Biography information for Lord Bethell	


                                 
		attachment	
                                    1				
		file name	Testing -  note for House of Lords.pdf	
		title	Testing information factsheet	


                                 


                        
		tabling member	
                           4204				
		label	Biography information for Lord Strasburger	


                        


               
               
                  1195883				
		registered interest		
		date	
                           13/05/2020 
                        	
		answering body	
                           	Department of Health and Social Care	


                        
		answering dept id	17	
		answering dept short name	Health and Social Care	
		answering dept sort name	Health and Social Care	
		hansard heading	Coronavirus: Screening	
		house id	2	
		legislature	
                           25277				
		pref label	House of Lords	


                        
		question text	To ask Her Majesty's Government what percentage of COVID-19 home tests have been processed
                           and the results communicated to patients within 72 hours of the test being taken.
                        	
		tabling member printed	
                           	Baroness Thornton	


                        
		uin	HL4459	
		answer	
                           answer				
		is ministerial correction		
		date of answer	
                                    29/07/2020 
                                 	
		answer text	<p>To provide a more comprehensive response to a number of outstanding Written Questions,
                                    this has been answered by an information factsheet <em>Testing – note for House of
                                    Lords</em> which is attached, due to the size of the data. A copy has also been placed
                                    in the Library</p><p> </p>
                                 	
		answering member printed	Lord Bethell	
		question first answered	
                                    	
                                             29/07/2020 11:50:57
                                          	


                                 
		answering member	
                                    4708				
		label	Biography information for Lord Bethell	


                                 
		attachment	
                                    1				
		file name	Testing -  note for House of Lords.pdf	
		title	Testing information factsheet	


                                 


                        
		tabling member	
                           1782				
		label	Biography information for Baroness Thornton	
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                  Selection

                  This is the SPARQL query that was generated to identify the items to be shown in the page.
# Counting has been applied to this query.
PREFIX nfo: <http://www.semanticdesktop.org/ontologies/2007/03/22/nfo#>
PREFIX parl: <http://data.parliament.uk/schema/parl#>
PREFIX rdf: <http://www.w3.org/1999/02/22-rdf-syntax-ns#>
PREFIX xsd: <http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema#>
SELECT DISTINCT ?item
WHERE {

                        ?item   a   parl:WrittenParliamentaryQuestion ;
                        parl:answer ?ans
                        .
                    ?item parl:houseId "2" .
?___answer_attachment_2 nfo:fileName "Testing -  note for House of Lords.pdf" .
?item parl:registeredInterest false .
?item parl:answer ?___answer_0 .
?___answer_0 parl:questionFirstAnswered ?___answer_questionFirstAnswered_1 .
?___answer_0 parl:attachment ?___answer_attachment_2 .
OPTIONAL { ?item parl:questionText ?___3 . }
OPTIONAL { ?item rdf:type ?___4 . }
 FILTER (?___answer_questionFirstAnswered_1 >= "2020-07-29T10:29:42.177Z"^^<http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema#dateTime>)
 FILTER (?___answer_questionFirstAnswered_1 <= "2020-07-29T16:01:36.25Z"^^<http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema#dateTime>)
}  ORDER BY  ?___3  DESC(?___4)  ?item OFFSET 0 LIMIT 10

               
                  Viewer

                  This is the SPARQL query that was generated to pull together the data that is provided about each item.
PREFIX dcterms: <http://purl.org/dc/terms/>
PREFIX nfo: <http://www.semanticdesktop.org/ontologies/2007/03/22/nfo#>
PREFIX parl: <http://data.parliament.uk/schema/parl#>
PREFIX rdfs: <http://www.w3.org/2000/01/rdf-schema#>
PREFIX skos: <http://www.w3.org/2004/02/skos/core#>
CONSTRUCT {?item parl:tablingMemberPrinted ?___5 .
?item parl:hansardHeading ?___6 .
?item parl:legislature ?___7 .
?___7 skos:prefLabel ?___8 .
?item parl:answeringDeptSortName ?___9 .
?item parl:answeringDeptShortName ?___10 .
?item parl:answer ?___11 .
?___11 parl:questionFirstAnswered ?___12 .
?___11 parl:attachment ?___13 .
?___13 nfo:fileName ?___14 .
?___13 dcterms:title ?___15 .
?___11 parl:questionFirstMinisteriallyCorrected ?___16 .
?___11 parl:answeringMemberConstituency ?___17 .
?___11 parl:answeringMemberPrinted ?___18 .
?___11 parl:isMinisterialCorrection ?___19 .
?___11 parl:dateOfAnswer ?___20 .
?___11 parl:answeringMember ?___21 .
?___21 rdfs:label ?___22 .
?___11 parl:previousAnswerVersion ?___23 .
?___23 parl:attachment ?___24 .
?___24 nfo:fileName ?___25 .
?___24 dcterms:title ?___26 .
?___23 parl:answeringMemberConstituency ?___27 .
?___23 parl:answeringMemberPrinted ?___28 .
?___23 parl:answeringMember ?___29 .
?___11 parl:answerText ?___30 .
?___11 parl:groupedQuestionUIN ?___31 .
?item parl:questionText ?___32 .
?item parl:answeringDeptId ?___33 .
?item dcterms:date ?___34 .
?item parl:tablingMemberConstituency ?___35 .
?item parl:tablingMember ?___36 .
?___36 rdfs:label ?___37 .
?item parl:houseId ?___38 .
?item parl:registeredInterest ?___39 .
?item parl:answeringDeptPrinted ?___40 .
?item parl:uin ?___41 .

} WHERE {
  { VALUES ?item { 
  <http://data.parliament.uk/resources/1195871>
  <http://data.parliament.uk/resources/1199230>
  <http://data.parliament.uk/resources/1199360>
  <http://data.parliament.uk/resources/1195883>
  <http://data.parliament.uk/resources/1195864>
  <http://data.parliament.uk/resources/1196920>
  <http://data.parliament.uk/resources/1197827>
  <http://data.parliament.uk/resources/1200312>
  <http://data.parliament.uk/resources/1199402>
  <http://data.parliament.uk/resources/1200298>
} }
{ ?item parl:tablingMemberPrinted ?___5 . } 
UNION { ?item parl:hansardHeading ?___6 . } 
UNION {{ ?item parl:legislature ?___7 . }  OPTIONAL {
  { ?___7 skos:prefLabel ?___8 . } 
}}
UNION { ?item parl:answeringDeptSortName ?___9 . } 
UNION { ?item parl:answeringDeptShortName ?___10 . } 
UNION {{ ?item parl:answer ?___11 . }  OPTIONAL {
  { ?___11 parl:questionFirstAnswered ?___12 . } 
  UNION {{ ?___11 parl:attachment ?___13 . }  OPTIONAL {
    { ?___13 nfo:fileName ?___14 . } 
    UNION { ?___13 dcterms:title ?___15 . } 
  }}
  UNION { ?___11 parl:questionFirstMinisteriallyCorrected ?___16 . } 
  UNION { ?___11 parl:answeringMemberConstituency ?___17 . } 
  UNION { ?___11 parl:answeringMemberPrinted ?___18 . } 
  UNION { ?___11 parl:isMinisterialCorrection ?___19 . } 
  UNION { ?___11 parl:dateOfAnswer ?___20 . } 
  UNION {{ ?___11 parl:answeringMember ?___21 . }  OPTIONAL {
    { ?___21 rdfs:label ?___22 . } 
  }}
  UNION {{ ?___11 parl:previousAnswerVersion ?___23 . }  OPTIONAL {
    {{ ?___23 parl:attachment ?___24 . }  OPTIONAL {
      { ?___24 nfo:fileName ?___25 . } 
      UNION { ?___24 dcterms:title ?___26 . } 
    }}
    UNION { ?___23 parl:answeringMemberConstituency ?___27 . } 
    UNION { ?___23 parl:answeringMemberPrinted ?___28 . } 
    UNION { ?___23 parl:answeringMember ?___29 . } 
  }}
  UNION { ?___11 parl:answerText ?___30 . } 
  UNION { ?___11 parl:groupedQuestionUIN ?___31 . } 
}}
UNION { ?item parl:questionText ?___32 . } 
UNION { ?item parl:answeringDeptId ?___33 . } 
UNION { ?item dcterms:date ?___34 . } 
UNION { ?item parl:tablingMemberConstituency ?___35 . } 
UNION {{ ?item parl:tablingMember ?___36 . }  OPTIONAL {
  { ?___36 rdfs:label ?___37 . } 
}}
UNION { ?item parl:houseId ?___38 . } 
UNION { ?item parl:registeredInterest ?___39 . } 
UNION { ?item parl:answeringDeptPrinted ?___40 . } 
UNION { ?item parl:uin ?___41 . } 

}
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